There are over 5 billion smartphone subscriptions worldwide1, making
smartphones the largest and most popular Internet of Things (IoT) platform.
The smartphone is now the hub of our everyday connected lives enabling
immediate access to home, work, media, surveillance, gaming, photography
& video, shopping, communications and many other uses.
To grow market share, device manufacturers, chipset makers and application
developers are driving a variety of innovations at an accelerated pace to
entice consumers to purchase their latest device.  The new possibilities that

128GB 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm  11.5x13x1.2mm
256GB 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm
Ordering Information
8GB    SDINBDG4-8G
16GB    SDINBDG4-16G SDINADF4-16G-H
32GB  SDINDDH4-32G SDINBDA4-32G SDINBDG4-32G SDINADF4-32G-H
64GB SDINEDK4–64G SDINDDH4-64G SDINBDA4-64G SDINBDG4-64G SDINADF4-64G-H
128GB SDINFDK4-128G SDINEDK4–128G SDINDDH4-128G SDINBDA4-128G  SDINADF4-128G-H
256GB SDINFDK4-256G SDINEDK4–256G
SDINEDK4–256G-P SDINDDH4-256G SDINBDA4-256G
Commercial microSD™ Cards
Speed Class
V30, U3, C10, A2
Speed Class